
FALL SPORTS NAME EMAIL EXT

Football Sobke, Jay Jay.Sobke@osceolaschools.net 50755

Girls Volleyball Davila, Pedro Pedro.Davila@osceolaschools.net 50220

Boys Cross Country Dorta-Santiago, Gerardo Gerardo.Dorta@oscolaschools.net 50621

Girls Cross Country Rains, David David.Rains@osceolaschools.net 50671

Girls Swimming Hoyle, Mary Mary.Hoyle@osceolaschools.net 50109

Boys Swimming McCrery, Samantha Samantha.McCrery@osceolaschools.net 50687

Girls Golf Collison, Rokaia Rokaia.Collison@osceolaschools.net 50615

Boys Golf Pagano, Michael Michael.Pagano@osceolaschools.net

Boys Bowling Kuzma, Denise Denise.Kuzma@osceolaschools.net 50694

Girls Bowling Jacobs, Amanda Amanda.Jacobs@osceolaschools.net 50220

WIINTER SPORTS NAME EMAIL EXT

Boys Basketball Green, Corey Corey.Green@osceolaschools.net 50636

Girls Basketball Munoz, Beltran Beltran.Munoz@osceolaschools.net 50104

Boys Soccer Boudreaux, Chad Chad.Boudreaux@osceolaschools.net 50632

Girls Soccer Hoder, Becca Rebecca.Hoder@osceolaschools.net

Boys Wrestling Smith, Tyler Tyler.Smith@osceolaschools.net 50540

Girls Wrestling Price, Angelo TBD

Girls Weightlifting Branch, Clifton Clifton.Branch@osceolaschools.net 50669

Fishing Fletcher, Samuel Samuel.Fletcher@osceolaschools.net 50630

SPRING SPORTS NAME EMAIL EXT

Baseball Kuzma, Ed Edward.Kuzma@osceolaschools.net 50647

Softball Robles, Anyssa Anyssa.Robles@osceolaschools.net 50637

Track/Field Branch, Clifton Clifton.Branch@osceolaschools.net 50669

Boys Tennis Holt, Darren darrendh@aol.com

Girls Tennis Holt, Rachel rdholt36@gmail.com

Flag Football Palmer, Jeremy Jeremy.Palmer@osceolaschools.net 50740

Boys Lacrosse Shearer, David David.Shearer@osceolaschools.net 50682

Girls Lacrosse Jones, Laura Laura.Jones@osceolaschools.net 50609

Boys Weightlifting McCuiston, Chip Robert.McCuiston@osceolaschools.net 50723

Comp Cheerleading Boone, Christi christiboone@hotmail.com

Boys Volleyball Davila, Pedro Pedro.Davila@osceolaschools.net

Athletic Trainer Welch, Travis Travis.Welch@osceolaschools.net 50697

Athletic Trainer Williams, Kahlia Kahlia.Williams@osceolaschools.net 50659


